
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Sunday, August 1, 2021 51 -31 8 -38% 476 29 78 6% 827 26 136 3%

Monday, August 2, 2021 71 20 12 39% 507 31 83 7% 850 23 140 3%

Tuesday, August 3, 2021 101 30 17 42% 518 11 85 2% 893 43 147 5%

Wednesday, August 4, 2021 80 -21 13 -21% 540 22 89 4% 922 29 152 3%

Thursday, August 5, 2021 71 -9 12 -11% 530 -10 87 -2% 929 7 153 1%

Friday, August 6, 2021 85 14 14 20% 541 11 89 2% 956 27 157 3%

Saturday, August 7, 2021 77 -8 13 -9% 536 -5 88 -1% 983 27 162 3%

Sunday, August 8, 2021 53 -24 9 -31% 538 2 88 0% 1,014 31 167 3%

Monday, August 9, 2021 109 56 18 106% 576 38 95 7% 1,083 69 178 7%

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 144 35 24 32% 619 43 102 7% 1,137 54 187 5%

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 167 23 27 16% 706 87 116 14% 1,246 109 205 10%

Thursday, August 12, 2021 156 -11 26 -7% 791 85 130 12% 1,321 75 217 6%

Friday, August 13, 2021 133 -23 22 -15% 839 48 138 6% 1,380 59 227 4%

Saturday, August 14, 2021 169 36 28 27% 931 92 153 11% 1,467 87 241 6%

Sunday, August 15, 2021 104 -65 17 -38% 982 51 161 5% 1,520 53 250 4%

Monday, August 16, 2021 105 1 17 1% 978 -4 161 0% 1,554 34 256 2%

Tuesday, August 17, 2021 237 132 39 126% 1,071 93 176 10% 1,690 136 278 9%

Wednesday, August 18, 2021 207 -30 34 -13% 1,111 40 183 4% 1,817 127 299 8%

Thursday, August 19, 2021 189 -18 31 -9% 1,144 33 188 3% 1,935 118 318 6%

Friday, August 20, 2021 207 18 34 10% 1,218 74 200 6% 2,057 122 338 6%

Saturday, August 21, 2021 204 -3 34 -1% 1,253 35 206 3% 2,184 127 359 6%

Sunday, August 22, 2021 99 -105 16 -51% 1,248 -5 205 0% 2,230 46 367 2%

Monday, August 23, 2021 172 73 28 74% 1,315 67 216 5% 2,293 63 377 3%

Tuesday, August 24, 2021 286 114 47 66% 1,364 49 224 4% 2,435 142 400 6%

Wednesday, August 25, 2021 212 -74 35 -26% 1,369 5 225 0% 2,480 45 408 2%

Thursday, August 26, 2021 219 7 36 3% 1,399 30 230 2% 2,543 63 418 3%

Friday, August 27, 2021 200 -19 33 -9% 1,392 -7 229 -1% 2,610 67 429 3%

Saturday, August 28, 2021 209 9 34 4% 1,397 5 230 0% 2,650 40 436 2%

Sunday, August 29, 2021 91 -118 15 -56% 1,389 -8 228 -1% 2,637 -13 434 0%

Monday, August 30, 2021 140 49 23 54% 1,357 -32 223 -2% 2,672 35 439 1%

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 232 92 38 66% 1,303 -54 214 -4% 2,667 -5 439 0%

* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 214 -18 35 -8% 1,305 2 215 0% 2,674 7 440 0%

Thursday, September 2, 2021 198 -16 33 -7% 1,284 -21 211 -2% 2,683 9 441 0%

Friday, September 3, 2021 165 -33 27 -17% 1,249 -35 205 -3% 2,641 -42 434 -2%

Saturday, September 4, 2021 130 -35 21 -21% 1,170 -79 192 -6% 2,567 -74 422 -3%

Sunday, September 5, 2021 73 -57 12 -44% 1,152 -18 189 -2% 2,541 -26 418 -1%

Monday, September 6, 2021 112 39 18 53% 1,124 -28 185 -2% 2,481 -60 408 -2%

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 200 88 33 79% 1,092 -32 180 -3% 2,395 -86 394 -3%

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 148 -52 24 -26% 1,026 -66 169 -6% 2,331 -64 383 -3%

Thursday, September 9, 2021 136 -12 22 -8% 964 -62 159 -6% 2,248 -83 370 -4%

Friday, September 10, 2021 156 20 26 15% 955 -9 157 -1% 2,204 -44 362 -2%

Saturday, September 11, 2021 154 -2 25 -1% 979 24 161 3% 2,149 -55 353 -2%

Sunday, September 12, 2021 122 -32 20 -21% 1,028 49 169 5% 2,180 31 358 1%

Monday, September 13, 2021 102 -20 17 -16% 1,018 -10 167 -1% 2,142 -38 352 -2%

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 266 164 44 161% 1,084 66 178 6% 2,176 34 358 2%

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 217 -49 36 -18% 1,153 69 190 6% 2,179 3 358 0%

Thursday, September 16, 2021 211 -6 35 -3% 1,228 75 202 7% 2,192 13 360 1%

Friday, September 17, 2021 252 41 41 19% 1,324 96 218 8% 2,279 87 375 4%

Saturday, September 18, 2021 236 -16 39 -6% 1,406 82 231 6% 2,385 106 392 5%

Sunday, September 19, 2021 132 -104 22 -44% 1,416 10 233 1% 2,444 59 402 2%

Monday, September 20, 2021 215 83 35 63% 1,529 113 251 8% 2,547 103 419 4%

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 299 84 49 39% 1,562 33 257 2% 2,646 99 435 4%

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 222 -77 37 -26% 1,567 5 258 0% 2,720 74 447 3%

Thursday, September 23, 2021 172 -50 28 -23% 1,528 -39 251 -2% 2,756 36 453 1%

Friday, September 24, 2021 174 2 29 1% 1,450 -78 238 -5% 2,774 18 456 1%

Saturday, September 25, 2021 183 9 30 5% 1,397 -53 230 -4% 2,803 29 461 1%

Sunday, September 26, 2021 91 -92 15 -50% 1,356 -41 223 -3% 2,772 -31 456 -1%

Monday, September 27, 2021 233 142 38 156% 1,374 18 226 1% 2,903 131 477 5%

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 327 94 54 40% 1,402 28 231 2% 2,964 61 487 2%

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 199 -128 33 -39% 1,379 -23 227 -2% 2,946 -18 484 -1%

Thursday, September 30, 2021 191 -8 31 -4% 1,398 19 230 1% 2,926 -20 481 -1%

* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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Friday, October 1, 2021 285 94 47 49% 1,509 111 248 8% 2,959 33 487 1%

Saturday, October 2, 2021 178 -107 29 -38% 1,504 -5 247 0% 2,901 -58 477 -2%

Sunday, October 3, 2021 129 -49 21 -28% 1,542 38 254 3% 2,898 -3 477 0%

Monday, October 4, 2021 210 81 35 63% 1,519 -23 250 -1% 2,893 -5 476 0%

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 374 164 61 78% 1,566 47 257 3% 2,968 75 488 3%

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 228 -146 37 -39% 1,595 29 262 2% 2,974 6 489 0%

Thursday, October 7, 2021 243 15 40 7% 1,647 52 271 3% 3,045 71 501 2%

Friday, October 8, 2021 263 20 43 8% 1,625 -22 267 -1% 3,134 89 515 3%

Saturday, October 9, 2021 222 -41 37 -16% 1,669 44 274 3% 3,173 39 522 1%

Sunday, October 10, 2021 107 -115 18 -52% 1,647 -22 271 -1% 3,189 16 524 1%

Monday, October 11, 2021 268 161 44 150% 1,705 58 280 4% 3,224 35 530 1%

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 338 70 56 26% 1,669 -36 274 -2% 3,235 11 532 0%

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 226 -112 37 -33% 1,667 -2 274 0% 3,262 27 536 1%

Thursday, October 14, 2021 274 48 45 21% 1,698 31 279 2% 3,345 83 550 3%

Friday, October 15, 2021 285 11 47 4% 1,720 22 283 1% 3,345 0 550 0%

Saturday, October 16, 2021 226 -59 37 -21% 1,724 4 283 0% 3,393 48 558 1%

Sunday, October 17, 2021 185 -41 30 -18% 1,802 78 296 5% 3,449 56 567 2%

Monday, October 18, 2021 342 157 56 85% 1,876 74 308 4% 3,581 132 589 4%

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 397 55 65 16% 1,935 59 318 3% 3,604 23 593 1%

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 335 -62 55 -16% 2,044 109 336 6% 3,711 107 610 3%

Thursday, October 21, 2021 337 2 55 1% 2,107 63 346 3% 3,805 94 626 3%

Friday, October 22, 2021 398 61 65 18% 2,220 113 365 5% 3,940 135 648 4%

Saturday, October 23, 2021 274 -124 45 -31% 2,268 48 373 2% 3,992 52 656 1%

Sunday, October 24, 2021 171 -103 28 -38% 2,254 -14 371 -1% 4,056 64 667 2%

Monday, October 25, 2021

Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Thursday, October 28, 2021

Friday, October 29, 2021

Saturday, October 30, 2021

Sunday, October 31, 2021
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